Disclosure Summary

Disclosure Summary made voluntarily following a confidential financial disclosure having been made in accordance with the United Nations Financial Disclosure Programme (ST/SGB/2006/6).

Please select <u>one</u> of the following options:
☐ In accordance with General Assembly Resolution A/RES/60/238, I have chosen to maintain the confidentiality of the information disclosed by me in order to comply with the Financial Disclosure Programme.
☐ My assets, stock options, income from non-United Nations sources, or profits from the sale of personal property and liabilities need not be publicly disclosed because their value does not exceed \$10,000 USD.
☑ I, the undersigned, disclose voluntarily:
Assets: - Mutual Fund, joint with spouse, Danske Bank, Denmark - Mutual Fund, joint with spouse, Hansard International Limited, UK - House, joint with spouse, Denmark
Profits from the sale of Personal Property: - Nil
Stock Options: - Nil
Income from non-United Nations sources: - Nil
Liabilities: - Nil
Outside Activities: - Nil
This voluntary disclosure is made with the knowledge that a certified copy of it will be posted on the website of the

This voluntary disclosure is made with the knowledge that a certified copy of it will be posted on the website of the			
Secretary-General of the United Nations.			

DATE		
25/20/2020	Finn Reske-Nielsen	"original signed by"
26/09/2009	NAME	
	IVAIVIL	
DD/MM/YYYY	(Please Print Clearly)	SIGNATURE